General information about company

Scrip code 534109

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES83L01018

Name of the company

Pyxis Finvest Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}qr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethell' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_r(tily I\;O' Of Total nos. | 252 ? (l)lf total | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal : inilfri in shares held ?:z;lgulszlt:(l;ezsls
€T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares . (AV)+(V)+
shares | Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) |} 14 i) (VD 2% of Class eg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 6572000 6572000 57.13 6572000 6572000 |[57.13
Group
(B) Public 64 4930585 4930585 42.87 4930585 4930585 |42.87
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 65 11502585 11502585 | 100 11502585 11502585 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber o ledged or
Locked plecs
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | -0¢ked herwi
h X | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o bered .
Category of . . . ", equity shares
Category sharcholder Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X11D) held in
) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
(IT) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD=" | o, <Sn; ;og;l No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) hel; (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 57.13 6572000
Group
(B) Public 42.87 4930585
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11502585




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | ¢1ss of securities (IX)
No. of Partly
Category & . . shares shares no. of shares
Name of the | oS OF fully paid | paid- | 4 1ving | held (VII) | (calculated as : : Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity |[up u ying - u No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders () shares cquit Depository | = per SCRR, asa’o
) held (V) sffareﬁ Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIID) of
held VD (VD) Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total Total
(A+B+C2)  |[x y | To Voting
V) egly .
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) Any Other [, 6572000 6572000 |[57.13 6572000 6572000 |57.13
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total ) 1 6572000 6572000 57.13 6572000 6572000 |57.13
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 6572000 6572000 57.13 6572000 6572000 |57.13
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 47 159200 159200 1.38 159200 159200 | 1.38
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 7 4517585 4517585 |39.27 4517585 4517585 |39.27
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
© Any Other 1, 253800 253800 |21 253800 253800 | 221
(specify)
(S;‘)b'T‘“al (B) 64 4930585 4930585 | 42.87 4930585 4930585 | 42.87
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 64 4930585 4930585 42.87 4930585 4930585 |42.87
(1)*+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 65 11502585 11502585 | 100 11502585 11502585 | 100
Total 65 11502585 11502585 | 100 11502585 11502585 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhe:iresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . - encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . o, (XI1I) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) . . R = Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) ~  capital) (XI)= No. | of total [ No. | of total
(@ (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 57.13 6572000
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 57.13 6572000
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 57.13 6572000
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
(a(i)) 1.38 159200
a1 .
ii 39.27 4517585
e .
221 253800
Sub-Total (B) 42.87 4930585
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
42.87 4930585
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TOtal (A+B+C2 100 11502585
Total (A+B+C) 100 11502585




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JBCG Advisory Services Private Limited

PAN (II)

AADCI8302]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6572000

6572000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

6572000

6572000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.13

57.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6572000

6572000

Class eg:y

Total

6572000

6572000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

57.13

57.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

57.13

57.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

6572000

6572000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIKANT
VISHNU KANE

AADYA UTTAM
BAGRI

UTSAV UTTAM
BAGRI

VARSHA DILIP
UDANI

MANOJ
SHARMA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABTK9356Q

AKOPB1734G

AIVPB2426N

AABFUO0533B

AZFPS9340F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1840000

860000

857585

552000

212000

4321585

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IAV)+HV)+ (VD)

1840000

860000

857585

552000

212000

4321585

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

6

7.48

7.46

4.8

1.84

37.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1840000

860000

857585

552000

212000

4321585

Class eg:y

Total

1840000

860000

857585

552000

212000

4321585

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16

7.48

7.46

4.8

1.84

37.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.48

7.46

4.8

37.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1840000

860000

857585

552000

212000

4321585




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MBM BEARINGS (RAJASTHAN) PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCM7145H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

249000

200000

4800

253800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

249000

200000

4800

253800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.74

0.04

22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

249000

200000

4800

253800

Class eg:y

Total

249000

200000

4800

253800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.16

1.74

0.04

22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.16

0.04

22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

249000

200000

4800

253800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

. . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Ez:)ss&ort Nationality Eissﬁlort Nationality -
: (Applicable ' (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . ] case of N B distributable | Exerci xereise
PAN Nationality | in case of | Name | PAN Nationality | in case of Voting | §Stroutable | EXereise | ¢
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or |of A
foreign . foreign ; rights any other control significant
ional is selected) tional is selected) ny other influence
national national distribution

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest




