General information about company							
Scrip code	534109						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE883L01018						
Name of the company	Pyxis Finvest Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
		ory of Nos. Of full up of shareholders (III)	No. of Part	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category of shareholder		fully paid up equity shares	iid iin	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(11)							Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6572000			6572000	57.13	6572000		6572000	57.13
(B)	Public	64	4930585			4930585	42.87	4930585		4930585	42.87
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	65	11502585			11502585	100	11502585		11502585	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Ider Outstanding Outstan	Shares Underlying	ling securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.13					6572000
(B)	Public				42.87					4930585
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					11502585

7	Гable II - Sta	atement sh	owing sh	arehol	ding patte	rn of the l	Promoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
	Category &		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	l in each
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		/) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding	gpattern	of the Promot	er and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	6572000			6572000	57.13	6572000		6572000	57.13
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	6572000			6572000	57.13	6572000		6572000	57.13
(2)	Foreign			•					•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	6572000			6572000	57.13	6572000		6572000	57.13
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder	•	•			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	47	159200			159200	1.38	159200		159200	1.38
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	4517585			4517585	39.27	4517585		4517585	39.27
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	253800			253800	2.21	253800		253800	2.21
Sub-Total (B) (3)		64	4930585			4930585	42.87	4930585		4930585	42.87
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		64	4930585			4930585	42.87	4930585		4930585	42.87
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- Noi	n Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		65	11502585			11502585	100	11502585		11502585	100
Total (A+B+C)		65	11502585			11502585	100	11502585		11502585	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gr	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	o. Of Shares nderlying utstanding onvertible curities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(d)				57.13					6572000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.13					6572000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				57.13					6572000	
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older			•		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	s								
(a(i))				1.38					159200	
(a(ii))				39.27					4517585	
(e)				2.21					253800	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.87					4930585	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				42.87					4930585	
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public s	hareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11502585	
Total (A+B+C)				100					11502585	

	Any Other (specif	y)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JBCG Advisory Services Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AADCJ8302J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6572000	6572000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6572000	6572000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.13	57.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•
Class eg: X	6572000	6572000
Class eg:y		
Total	6572000	6572000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	57.13	57.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.13	57.13
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	·
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6572000	6572000					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIKANT VISHNU KANE	AADYA UTTAM BAGRI	UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI	VARSHA DILIP UDANI	MANOJ SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABTK9356Q	AKOPB1734G	AIVPB2426N	AABFU0533B	AZFPS9340F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1840000	860000	857585	552000	212000	4321585
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1840000	860000	857585	552000	212000	4321585
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16	7.48	7.46	4.8	1.84	37.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1840000	860000	857585	552000	212000	4321585
Class eg:y						
Total	1840000	860000	857585	552000	212000	4321585
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16	7.48	7.46	4.8	1.84	37.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16	7.48	7.46	4.8	1.84	37.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·		•	·	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1840000	860000	857585	552000	212000	4321585

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF								
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category								
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MBM BEARINGS (RAJASTHAN) PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here to go bac							
PAN (II)		AACCM7145H		Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	1	5	10							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	249000	200000	4800	253800							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	249000	200000	4800	253800							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	1.74	0.04	2.2							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	249000	200000	4800	253800							
Class eg:y											
Total	249000	200000	4800	253800							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.16	1.74	0.04	2.2							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	1.74	0.04	2.2							
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			T							
No. (a)	1		1	1							

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	249000	200000	4800	253800					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	significant beneficial owners														
of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of		
PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name		Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		Voting rights	Rights on	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest	